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Barnaby Luke Youngman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NN3 6WL

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OAKLEAF FACILITIES (UK) LTD
OAKLEAF SURVEYING LTD
OAKLEAF TECHNICAL SERVICES
LTD

NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL FUEL
EFFICIENCY SERVICES LIMITED
MACKEREL SKY LTD

NIFES PROJECTS LIMITED
NIFES PROPERTY LIMITED
NAPLES GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1978

Barnaby Luke Youngman

Number

Number

06155005
06151373
06151419

09606222

09598124
09599382
09599379
07216339

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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915673626

915673626
Jubilee House 32 Duncan Close
Moulton Park Industrial Estate

Northampton

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/07/2015
20/07/2015
20/07/2015

09/06/2015

09/06/2015
19/05/2015
19/05/2015
14/12/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/11/2018
23/11/2018
23/11/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

23/11/2018
23/11/2018

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



